
District name Name Party name Email Phone

Algoma & Manitoulin Michael Mantha NDP of Ontario mmantha-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-1938

Bramalea & Gore & Malton Jagmeet Singh NDP of Ontario jsingh-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-1784

Essex Taras Natyshak NDP of Ontario tnatyshak-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-0714

Hamilton Centre Andrea Horwath NDP of Ontario ahorwath-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-7116

Hamilton East & Stoney Creek Paul Miller NDP of Ontario pmiller-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-0707

Hamilton Mountain Monique Taylor NDP of Ontario mtaylor-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-1796

Kenora & Rainy River Sarah Campbell NDP of Ontario scmpp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-2750

Kitchener & Waterloo Catherine Fife NDP of Ontario cfife-co@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-6913

London West Peggy Sattler NDP of Ontario Psattler-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-6908

London & Fanshawe Teresa J. Armstrong NDP of Ontario tarmstrong-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-1872

Niagara Falls Wayne Gates NDP of Ontario wgates-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 212-6102

Nickel Belt France GŽlinas NDP of Ontario fgelinas-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-9203

Oshawa Jennifer K. French NDP of Ontario JFrench-QP@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-0117

Parkdale & High Park Cheri DiNovo NDP of Ontario dinovoc-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-0244

Timiskaming & Cochrane John Vanthof NDP of Ontario jvanthof-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-2000

Timmins & James Bay Gilles Bisson NDP of Ontario gbisson@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-7122

Toronto & Danforth Peter Tabuns NDP of Ontario tabunsp-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-3250

Welland Cindy Forster NDP of Ontario cforster-qp@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-7106

Windsor West Lisa Gretzky NDP of Ontario LGretzky-QP@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-0235

Windsor & Tecumseh Percy Hatfield NDP of Ontario PHatfield-QP@ndp.on.ca 1 416 325-6773

Ajax & Pickering Joe Dickson Ontario Liberal Party jdickson.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-0653

Ancaster & Dundas & Flamborough & Westdale Ted McMeekin Ontario Liberal Party tmcmeekin.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 314-0143

Barrie Ann Hoggarth Ontario Liberal Party ahoggarth.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-5841

Beaches & East York Arthur Potts Ontario Liberal Party apotts.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-0737

Brampton West Vic Dhillon Ontario Liberal Party vdhillon.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-0241

Brampton & Springdale Harinder Malhi Ontario Liberal Party hmalhi.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-1645

Brant Dave Levac Ontario Liberal Party dlevac.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-6261

Burlington Eleanor McMahon Ontario Liberal Party emcmahon.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-9326



Cambridge Kathryn McGarry Ontario Liberal Party kmcgarry.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 314-2301

Davenport Cristina Martins Ontario Liberal Party cmartins.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-6312

Don Valley East Michael Coteau Ontario Liberal Party mcoteau.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-7432

Don Valley West Kathleen O. Wynne Ontario Liberal Party kwynne.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-1941

Durham Granville Anderson Ontario Liberal Party ganderson.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-5494

Eglinton & Lawrence Mike Colle Ontario Liberal Party mcolle.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-1404

Etobicoke Centre Yvan Baker Ontario Liberal Party ybaker.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-3581

Etobicoke North Shafiq Qaadri Ontario Liberal Party sqaadri.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-6002

Etobicoke & Lakeshore Peter Z. Milczyn Ontario Liberal Party Pmilczyn.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-9790

Glengarry & Prescott & Russell Grant Crack Ontario Liberal Party gcrack.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-3061

Guelph Liz Sandals Ontario Liberal Party lsandals.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-2333

Halton Indira Naidoo-Harris Ontario Liberal Party inaidoo-harris.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 314-0145

Kingston and the Islands Sophie Kiwala Ontario Liberal Party skiwala.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-1749

Kitchener Centre Daiene Vernile Ontario Liberal Party dvernile.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-9437

London North Centre Deborah Matthews Ontario Liberal Party dmatthews.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-1600

Markham & Unionville Michael Chan Ontario Liberal Party mchan.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-8475

Mississauga East & Cooksville Dipika Damerla Ontario Liberal Party ddamerla.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 314-9710

Mississauga South Charles Sousa Ontario Liberal Party csousa.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-0400

Mississauga & Brampton South Amrit Mangat Ontario Liberal Party amangat.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-5008

Mississauga & Erindale Harinder S. Takhar Ontario Liberal Party htakhar.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-4265

Mississauga & Streetsville Bob Delaney Ontario Liberal Party bdelaney.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-4140

Newmarket & Aurora Chris Ballard Ontario Liberal Party cballard.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 585-6500

Northumberland & Quinte West Lou Rinaldi Ontario Liberal Party lrinaldi.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 585-7000

Oak Ridges & Markham Helena Jaczek Ontario Liberal Party hjaczek.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-5225

Oakville Kevin Daniel Flynn Ontario Liberal Party kflynn.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-5200

Ottawa Centre Yasir Naqvi Ontario Liberal Party ynaqvi.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-2220

Ottawa South John Fraser Ontario Liberal Party Jfraser.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-0205

Ottawa West & Nepean Bob Chiarelli Ontario Liberal Party bchiarelli.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-2812

Ottawa& Orlans Marie-France Lalonde Ontario Liberal Party mflalonde.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-8300



Ottawa & Vanier Nathalie Des Rosiers Ontario Liberal Party  ndesrosiers.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 613 744-4484

Peterborough Jeff Leal Ontario Liberal Party jleal.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-3074

Pickering & Scarborough East Tracy MacCharles Ontario Liberal Party tmaccharles.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 212-3180

Richmond Hill Reza Moridi Ontario Liberal Party rmoridi.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 326-9500

Sault Ste. Marie David Orazietti Ontario Liberal Party dorazietti.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-0408

Scarborough Centre Brad Duguid Ontario Liberal Party bduguid.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-6900

Scarborough Southwest Lorenzo Berardinetti Ontario Liberal Party lberardinetti.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-1008

Scarborough & Agincourt Soo Wong Ontario Liberal Party swong.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-4925

Scarborough & Guildwood Mitzie Hunter Ontario Liberal Party mhunter.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-2600

St. Catharines James J. Bradley Ontario Liberal Party jbradley.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-7255

St. Paul's Eric Hoskins Ontario Liberal Party ehoskins.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-4300

Sudbury Glenn Thibeault Ontario Liberal Party gthibeault.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-6758

Thunder Bay & Atikokan Bill Mauro Ontario Liberal Party bmauro.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 585-7000

Thunder Bay & Superior North Michael Gravelle Ontario Liberal Party mgravelle.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-0633

Toronto Centre Glen R. Murray Ontario Liberal Party gmurray.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 314-6790

Trinity & Spadina Han Dong Ontario Liberal Party hdong.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 314-3295

Vaughan Steven Del Duca Ontario Liberal Party sdelduca.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org 1 416 327-9200

Willowdale David Zimmer Ontario Liberal Party dzimmer.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-5110

York Centre Monte Kwinter Ontario Liberal Party mkwinter.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-0036

York SouthÑWeston Laura Albanese Ontario Liberal Party lalbanese.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-6200

York West Mario Sergio Ontario Liberal Party msergio.mpp@liberal.ola.org 1 416 325-4450

Bruce &Grey &Owen Sound Bill Walker Conservative Party bill.walker@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-6242

Carleton & Mississippi Mills Jack MacLaren Conservative Party jack.maclaren@pc.ola.org 1 416 314-7900

Chatham-Kent & Essex Rick Nicholls Conservative Party rick.nicholls@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-9099

Dufferin & Caledon Sylvia Jones Conservative Party sylvia.jones@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1898

Elgin & Middlesex & London Jeff Yurek Conservative Party jeff.yurek@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3965

Haldimand & Norfolk Toby Barrett Conservative Party toby.barrett@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-8404

Haliburton & Kawartha Lakes & Brock Laurie Scott Conservative Party laurie.scott@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-2771

Huron & Bruce Lisa M. Thompson Conservative Party lisa.thompson@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3467



Kitchener & Conestoga Michael Harris Conservative Party michael.harrisqp@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3130

Lambton & Kent & Middlesex Monte McNaughton Conservative Party monte.mcnaughton@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3362

Lanark & Frontenac & Lennox and Addington Randy Hillier Conservative Party randy.hillier@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-2244

Leeds & Grenville Steve Clark Conservative Party steve.clark@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1522

Nepean & Carleton Lisa MacLeod Conservative Party lisa.macleod@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-6351

Niagara West & Glanbrook Sam Oosterhoff Conservative Party sam.oosterhoff@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-8454

Nipissing Victor Fedeli Conservative Party vic.fedeli@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3434

Oxford Ernie Hardeman Conservative Party ernie.hardeman@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1239

Parry Sound & Muskoka Norm Miller Conservative Party norm.miller@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1012

Perth & Wellington Randy Pettapiece Conservative Party randy.pettapiece@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3400

Prince Edward & Hastings Todd Smith Conservative Party todd.smith@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-2702

Renfrew & Nipissing & Pembroke John Yakabuski Conservative Party john.yakabuski@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-2170

Sarnia & Lambton Robert Bailey Conservative Party bob.bailey@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1715

Scarborough & Rouge River Raymond Sung Joon Cho Conservative Party raymond.cho@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-9100

Simcoe North Patrick Brown Conservative Party patrick.brownco@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3855

Simcoe & Grey Jim Wilson Conservative Party jim.wilson@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-2069

StormontÑDundas & South Glengarry Jim McDonell Conservative Party jim.mcdonellco@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-2910

Thornhill Gila Martow Conservative Party gila.martow@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1415

Wellington & Halton Hills Ted Arnott Conservative Party ted.arnott@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3880

Whitby & Oshawa Lorne Coe Conservative Party lorne.coe@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-1331

York & Simcoe Julia Munro Conservative Party julia.munroco@pc.ola.org 1 416 325-3392


